
Design‐Build RFQ Zoom Sign‐In

February 8, 2021, 10:00 a.m.
Name Company Email

Shannon Stewart Design West Engineering sstewart@designwesteng.com

Alan Korth Dewberry Design‐Builders akorth@Dewberry.com

Robert Austin Dewberry Design‐Builders raustin@Dewberry.com

Megan Schulze Dewberry Design‐Builders mschulze@Dewberry.com

Jeanette Fasone Fasone Construction Jeanette@fasonegbc.com

Leslie Lyons  Guidepost Solutions LLyons@guidepostsolutions.com

Michael Soutar Ian Thomas Group msoutar@architectsmsp.com

Vartkes Tomassian Ian Thomas Group# Inc. vartkes@ianthomasinc.com

Long Nguyen IPI Construction long@ipicorp.us

John Kalinin Johnson Controls john.t.kalinin@jci.com

Roxanne McGurer Mesa Energy Systems rmcgurer@emcor.net

Bill Larwood  Mesa Energy Systems blarwood@emcor.net

Travis Lien Mesa Energy Systems tlien@emcor.net

Jeromy Rogan Morley Builders JRogan@MorleyBuilders.com

Art 77 Not Available No email address

Courtney Pavon Not Available courtneypavon@gmail.com

Leonardo V. Contreras Not Available lvc.arq@gmail.com

15629483349 Not Available no info available

Colin Fisher Not Available no info available

19099965555 Not Available no info available

iPhone9194145172 Not Available no info available

Alex Jimenez Pankow ajimenez@pankow.com

Amy Boyd Plump Engineering aboyd@peica.com

Nhung Mong Ho Saiful Bouquet nhung@saifulbouquet.com

Judy Cheng# SVA ArchitectsSVA Architects, Inc JCheng@sva‐architects.com

Questions regarding this list:

Terrie Johnson  First 5 LA tjohnson@first5la.org


